Superintendentant Level Approval:

Location

What is the vendor name?

Name of product, program, or service

Cost

District/School Account

Grants

Boone County High School
Conner High School
Cooper High School
Cooper High School
Cooper High School

Collins Elementary

District Office Department

Longbranch Elementary
Longbranch Elementary
Longbranch Elementary
New Haven Elementary
Ockerman Elementary
Ockerman Elementary
Ockerman Elementary
Ockerman Elementary

Ockerman Middle School

RA Jones Middle School

CENGAGE
KUTA
CENGAGE
Delta Math
SAVVAS Learning

Seesaw

Rhonda Roos Consulting

BrainPop

Xtra Math
Zearn
Generation Genius
Mind Research Institute
QuaverEd

Nearpod

Omega Labs Inc. DBA Boom Learning

QuaverEd

DreamBox Learning

Mind Tap Century21 Accounting
KUTA Software

Mind Tap & Office 365

Conceptual Integrated Science

Seesaw

Rhonda Ross Consulting for work with our new
administrators

BrainPop

XTRA MATH

Zearn

Science NGSS videos and complex/ On demand
experiments

ST Math
QuaverEd
Nearpod and Flocabulary
Boom Cards

QuaverEd

Reading Plus Licenses- Renewal

$7,326.00

$832.00

$5,610.00

$2,800.00

$4,233.95

$1,500.00

$6,550.00

$2,987.75

Free, No Cost
Free, No Cost

$1,795.00

$5,200.00

$1,680.00

$6,946.00

$900.00

$840.00

$12,220.00

PTO per email H
Kesselring

SBDM (General Funds)

SBDM (General Funds)

Fees (Operational)

Perkins Grant

Student Fees

Perkins Grant
Textbooks Fees
Textbooks Fees

Title |

Title 11

Title |

Title |

Title |

School Improvement Funds-
SIF Grant



RA Jones Middle School Motivating Systems, LLC -PBIS Rewards PBIS Rewards $2,060.00 SBDM (General Funds)
Steeplechase Elementary Teh Math Learning Center Bridges (Math Intervention Tier 2/3 resources) $5,307.20 Title |
Steeplechase Elementary McGraw Hill ALEKS $647.40 Title |
Principal Level Approval:
Location What is the vendor name? Name of product, program, or service Cost School Account

Ballyshannon Middle School

Lifetouch

Yearbooks

Student Activity



