## **Superintendentant Level Approval:**

Location	What is the vendor name?	Name of product, program, or service	Cost	District/School Account	Grants
Boone County High School	CENGAGE	Mind Tap Century21 Accounting	\$7,326.00		Perkins Grant
Conner High School	KUTA	KUTA Software	\$832.00		Student Fees
Cooper High School	CENGAGE	Mind Tap & Office 365	\$5,610.00		Perkins Grant
Cooper High School	Delta Math		\$2,800.00		Textbooks Fees
Cooper High School	SAVVAS Learning	Conceptual Integrated Science	\$4,233.95		Textbooks Fees
Collins Elementary	Seesaw	Seesaw	\$1,500.00		Title I
District Office Department	Rhonda Roos Consulting	Rhonda Ross Consulting for work with our new administrators	\$6,550.00		Title II
Longbranch Elementary	BrainPop	BrainPop	\$2,987.75	PTO per email H Kesselring	
Longbranch Elementary	Xtra Math	XTRA MATH	Free, No Cost		
Longbranch Elementary	Zearn	Zearn	Free, No Cost		
New Haven Elementary	Generation Genius	Science NGSS videos and complex/ On demand experiments	\$1,795.00	SBDM (General Funds)	
Ockerman Elementary	Mind Research Institute	ST Math	\$5,200.00		Title I
Ockerman Elementary	QuaverEd	QuaverEd	\$1,680.00	SBDM (General Funds)	
Ockerman Elementary	Nearpod	Nearpod and Flocabulary	\$6,946.00		Title I
Ockerman Elementary	Omega Labs Inc. DBA Boom Learning	Boom Cards	\$900.00		Title I
Ockerman Middle School	QuaverEd	QuaverEd	\$840.00	Fees (Operational)	
RA Jones Middle School	DreamBox Learning	Reading Plus Licenses- Renewal	\$12,220.00		School Improvement Funds- SIF Grant

RA Jones Middle School	Motivating Systems, LLC -PBIS Rewards	PBIS Rewards	\$2,060.00	SBDM (General Funds)	
Steeplechase Elementary	Teh Math Learning Center	Bridges (Math Intervention Tier 2/3 resources)	\$5,307.20		Title I
Steeplechase Elementary	McGraw Hill	ALEKS	\$647.40		Title I

## **Principal Level Approval:**

Location	What is the vendor name?	Name of product, program, or service	Cost	School Account	
Ballyshannon Middle School	Lifetouch	Yearbooks		Student Activity	